Name __________________________________________
November 2017
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4

	Don’t forget to add your reading minutes each day!
	
	
	Day 2
	Day 3
	Day 4
Early Out @ 1:30


	

	5
	[image: C:\Users\thornek\AppData\Local\Microsoft\Windows\Temporary Internet Files\Content.IE5\8OCTMLI1\Birthday4[1].jpg]6                  
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11

	
	Day 1    
Happy Birthday Virgil!
	Day 2
	Day 3
LaFuente Night
	Day 4
Field Trip
	Day 1
Picture Retakes
	Veteran’s Day

	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18                   [image: ]

	
	Day 2
PTO Mtg 6:30
	Day 3
	Day 4
	Day 1
Culver’s Night
	Day 2
Donuts for Dads
	Happy Birthday Grace!!

	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25

	
	Day 3
	Day 4
	NO SCHOOL
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
	NO SCHOOL
	

	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	

	
	Day 1
	Day 2
	Day 3
	Day 4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Tutoring Ends
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Day 1: Computer/Library
Day 2: Art
Day 3: Music
Day 4: PE
	
	
	
	______ total minutes read this month
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